HydroLynx Systems, Inc.
HydroLynx Systems, Inc. Tel: 916-374-1800 Telemetry Equipment and Accessories
950 Riverside Parkway, Suite 10  •  West Sacramento, CA 95605-1501 Fax: 916-374-1877 www.hydrolynx.com Page 43
MODEL 5033
Solar Panel
General Description
The Model 5033 Solar Panels add battery charging at remote sites
that have power requirements in excess of battery capacity.

Regulated Voltage Output:... 13.9 Vdc
Appearance and dimensions vary with panel manufacturer.
Ordering Information
5033-0.3B................Solar Panel, 300 mA, 12 Vdc with Regulator and
Mounting Bracket
5033-0.6B................Solar Panel, 600 mA, 12 Vdc with Regulator and
Mounting Bracket
5033-1.4B................Solar Panel, 1.4 Amp, 12 Vdc with Regulator and
Mounting Bracket
5033-3.0B................Solar Panel, 3.0 Amp, 12 Vdc with Regulator and
Mounting Bracket
5033C-3P ................Cable with 3 Pin MS Connector – Standard
Model 5033-0.3B Solar Panel with Mounting Bracket
Model 5033-0.6B Solar Panel with Mounting Bracket
Model 5033-1.4B Solar Panel with Mounting Bracket
Model 5033-3.0B Solar Panel with Mounting Bracket